Prestige Precinct, 3rd Floor, Almieda Road, Panchpakhadi, Thane (West), Maharashtra – 

400601, India 
CIN: L65990MH1982PLC028822; Tel. No.: 022-49616103/ 49748107 
Email: finance@nitincastings.com, Website: www.nitincastings.com 

DELISTING OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UPTO 14,70,894 (FOURTEEN LAKHS SEVENTY 
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND NINETY-FOUR) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE 
VALUE OF RS. 5/- EACH (“EQUITY SHARES") REPRESENTING 28.61% ОF THE TOTAL PAID UP 
EQUITY AND VOTING SHARE CAPITAL OF M/S. NITIN CASTINGS LIMITED (“DELISTING 
OFFER”), ON A FULLY DILUTED BASIS, FROM THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF THЕ